Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Show #A2616: Road To Reno #1
31. NRCHA GR1: GREEN RIDER Level 1 (Composite) - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name
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745
613
626
731
721
753
738
625
615

CA Hollywood Starlet
SLJ Navijuice

Catt N Missy

Ze Kit Cat

This Shiners Smokin
Straight To Win

Chics Fluffed
Stovall's Cinderella

Showing My Freckles

Katie Jo Buck
Sherri Fischer
Jaclyn S Lenz
Madison Crum
Nora P Thompson
Caroline M Gilmore
Jessica A O'Neil
Melanie Kykal

Carol George

142.00 Katie Jo Buck

140.50 Double F Ranch

139.00 Jaclyn Lenz

138.50 Leanne Collier

135.00 Thompson:Rick Or Nora
134.00 Caroline M Gilmore
133.50 Michael B & Cynthia O'Neil
130.50 Melanie Kykal

129.00 David George



